

**City of West Allis
2009 Project No. 17
Bid Opening - 10/01/09**

SIDEWALK REPAIR

General Area Bounded by S. 100 St., S. 124 St.,
W. Fairview Ave., Union Pacific Railroad

		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%			
		Snorek Construction, Inc. 3830 S. River Ridge Greenfield, WI 53228		Capitol Pavers, Inc. 18005 W. Lincoln Ave. New Berlin, WI 53146		Marvin Gleason Contractor, Inc. 2811 Twin Waters Lane Franksville, WI 53126		D.C. Burbach, Inc. W228 N2762 Duplainville Rd. Waukesha, WI 53186			
ITEM	UNITS	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL		
1	Full Depth Asphalt/Concrete Sawing	120	Lin. Ft.	\$4.00	480.00	\$2.00	240.00	\$3.00	360.00	\$5.00	600.00
2	Root Sawing	1,350	Lin. Ft.	\$5.00	6,750.00	\$6.00	8,100.00	\$3.50	4,725.00	\$4.50	6,075.00
3	Walk & Drive Removal	9,260	Sq. Ft.	\$0.70	6,482.00	\$1.00	9,260.00	\$1.15	10,649.00	\$0.93	8,611.80
4	Curb Removal	30	Lin. Ft.	\$6.00	180.00	\$4.00	120.00	\$6.00	180.00	\$10.00	300.00
5	Concrete Grinding	660	Sq. Ft.	\$5.50	3,630.00	\$5.00	3,300.00	\$10.00	6,600.00	\$14.10	9,306.00
6	5" Concrete Sidewalk	4,300	Sq. Ft.	\$5.10	21,930.00	\$5.00	21,500.00	\$5.25	22,575.00	\$6.40	27,520.00
7	7" Concrete Walk & Drive	4,940	Sq. Ft.	\$5.40	26,676.00	\$5.50	27,170.00	\$5.75	28,405.00	\$6.95	34,333.00
8	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field	72	Sq. Ft.	\$35.00	2,520.00	\$30.00	2,160.00	\$45.00	3,240.00	\$35.00	2,520.00
9	Concrete Curb and Gutter	30	Lin. Ft.	\$30.00	900.00	\$25.00	750.00	\$24.00	720.00	\$35.00	1,050.00
10	Mudjacking	1,230	Sq. Ft.	\$2.10	2,583.00	\$2.00	2,460.00	\$2.50	3,075.00	\$2.50	3,075.00
11	Pavement Ties	120	Each	\$6.00	720.00	\$5.00	600.00	\$5.00	600.00	\$6.50	780.00
12	Base Aggregate Dense, 1-1/4"	50	Tons	\$14.00	700.00	\$15.00	750.00	\$10.00	500.00	\$15.00	750.00
13	Tack Coat	10	Gallons	\$10.00	100.00	\$10.00	100.00	\$7.00	70.00	\$10.00	100.00
14	Asphaltic Surface Patching (Type E-0.3)	160	Sq. Ft.	\$10.00	1,600.00	\$10.00	1,600.00	\$7.00	1,120.00	\$10.50	1,680.00
15	Adjust Utility Frame	1	Vert. Ft.	\$300.00	300.00	\$250.00	250.00	\$250.00	250.00	\$300.00	300.00
16	Manhole Protection Barriers	1	Unit	\$50.00	50.00	\$50.00	50.00	\$100.00	100.00	\$100.00	100.00
17	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,500.00	3,500.00	\$1,000.00	1,000.00	\$11,750.00	11,750.00
Totals					\$78,601.00		\$81,910.00		\$84,169.00		\$108,850.80